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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 25 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
09/04/2023 - 10:39 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 56.61 666 A 25.68 30.93
2. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 57.89 623 A 27.75 30.14
3. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 58.61 600 A 27.40 31.21
4. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 59.20 582 A 26.79 32.41
5. BLAZEVIC, Boris 06 PK Borac 59.66 569 A 27.39 32.27
6. SAVIC, Aleksandar 01 Novi Sad 59.73 567 A 26.93 32.80
7. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 1:01.78 512 A 28.41 33.37
8. FRID, Theodor 02 Soedertoern 1:01.80 512 A 28.60 33.20
9. TADIC, Djordje 08 22. April, BL 1:02.16 503 B 28.73 33.43

10. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 1:02.18 502 B 28.67 33.51
11. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 1:02.28 500 B 28.89 33.39
12. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 Beta Sharks 1:04.21 456 B 29.41 34.80
13. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 1:04.41 452 B 30.71 33.70
14. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 1:04.50 450 B 30.22 34.28
15. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 1:06.86 404 B 31.66 35.20
16. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 1:06.97 402 B 30.67 36.30
17. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:06.98 402 R 30.71 36.27
18. BRESSAN, Axel 08 ADRIA 1:07.97 385 R 31.73 36.24
19. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:08.69 373 30.65 38.04
20. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1:09.85 354 32.42 37.43
21. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 1:10.39 346 31.39 39.00
22. MITIC, Ognjen 09 Dinamo 1:10.92 338 33.71 37.21
23. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:12.80 313 33.56 39.24
24. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:14.56 291 34.01 40.55
25. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 1:14.90 287 32.67 42.23
26. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 1:16.75 267 35.60 41.15
27. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 1:18.52 249 37.78 40.74
28. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.16 234 34.74 45.42
29. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:25.95 190 38.20 47.75
30. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 1:27.04 183 40.39 46.65
31. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:33.30 148 44.07 49.23

B Kategorija 2005. do 2008.

1. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 56.61 666 A 25.68 30.93
2. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 59.20 582 A 26.79 32.41
3. BLAZEVIC, Boris 06 PK Borac 59.66 569 A 27.39 32.27
4. DJUKANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Borac 1:01.78 512 A 28.41 33.37
5. TADIC, Djordje 08 22. April, BL 1:02.16 503 B 28.73 33.43
6. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 1:02.18 502 B 28.67 33.51
7. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 1:02.28 500 B 28.89 33.39
8. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 Beta Sharks 1:04.21 456 B 29.41 34.80
9. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 1:04.41 452 B 30.71 33.70

10. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 1:06.86 404 B 31.66 35.20
11. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:06.98 402 R 30.71 36.27
12. BRESSAN, Axel 08 ADRIA 1:07.97 385 R 31.73 36.24
13. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:08.69 373 30.65 38.04
14. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1:09.85 354 32.42 37.43
15. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp, BL 1:10.39 346 31.39 39.00
16. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 1:16.75 267 35.60 41.15
17. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 1:27.04 183 40.39 46.65



Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 09/04/2023 11:20 - Page 2

11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Event 25, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 58.61 600 A 27.40 31.21
2. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 1:06.97 402 B 30.67 36.30
3. MITIC, Ognjen 09 Dinamo 1:10.92 338 33.71 37.21
4. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:14.56 291 34.01 40.55
5. DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 1:14.90 287 32.67 42.23
6. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 1:18.52 249 37.78 40.74
7. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.16 234 34.74 45.42
8. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:25.95 190 38.20 47.75
9. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:33.30 148 44.07 49.23


